
Model Development Study of
Historical Object for

Non�Education Program
History

by

Submission date: 18-Dec-2021 02:20PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1733291756
File name: 7. 2016_Jurnal Edulearn.pdf (45.31K)
Word count: 3863
Character count: 21061





2



1

1

3









5%
SIMILARITY INDEX

5%
INTERNET SOURCES

0%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 1%

3 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 3 words

Model Development Study of Historical Object for
Non�Education Program History
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

www.ijicc.net
Internet Source

Submitted to Canterbury Christ Church
University
Student Paper


